Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian Custodian

Custodian Custodian

Refuse & Recyclable Collector

Custodian

Custodian Custodian

Custodian

Supervisor, Custodial

Custodian

Custodian Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Total Wages

$50,622

$42,632

$41,462

$41,254

$40,587

$40,520

$39,047

$26,850

$22,463

$21,218

$21,139

$20,830

$20,398

$13,170

$10,287

$10,234

$9,713

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,810

$16,614

$17,080

$17,050

$16,943

$16,880

$15,058

$8,441

$2,608

$637

$1,479

$625

$6,401

$395

$1,177

$307

$291



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

$9,085

$8,164

$7,133

$6,942

$6,005

$3,885

$3,867

$3,336

$3,231

$2,131

$2,053

$1,629

$273

$961

$214

$208

$180

$117

$116

$100

$97

$251

$242

$192



