Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$50,622	\$17,810
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$42,632	\$16,614
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$41,462	\$17,080
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$41,254	\$17,050
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$40,587	\$16,943
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$40,520	\$16,880
Custodian	Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$39,047	\$15,058
Custodian	Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$26,850	\$8,441
Refuse & Recyclable Collector		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$22,463	\$2,608
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$21,218	\$637
Custodian	Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$21,139	\$1,479
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$20,830	\$625
Supervisor, Custodial		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$20,398	\$6,401
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$13,170	\$395
Custodian	Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$10,287	\$1,177
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$10,234	\$307
Custodian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$9,713	\$291

Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$9,085	\$273
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$8,164	\$961
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$7,133	\$214
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$6,942	\$208
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$6,005	\$180
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$3,885	\$117
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$3,867	\$116
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$3,336	\$100
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$3,231	\$97
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$2,131	\$251
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$2,053	\$242
Custodian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Custodial	\$1,629	\$192